
LEVEL Mat. GR. Player NAT Player NAT Time Bil. Date
No.

QUAL 1 F JETTEN NL ECKEL NL 10.00 1 05/05/23

QUAL 2 F TITZE DE RIERA ES 10.00 2 05/05/23

QUAL 3 E PRUIM NL WERDEKKER NL 10.00 3 05/05/23

QUAL 4 E LE BRUIJN BE JUAREZ ES 10.00 4 05/05/23

QUAL 5 D   12.00  05/05/23

QUAL 6 D TRAM DE BEERSMA J. NL 12.00 1 05/05/23

QUAL 7 C KARAKASLI TR VAN EXTER NL 12.00 3 05/05/23

QUAL 8 C MICHALKOVA CZ HERMIDA ES 12.00 4 05/05/23

QUAL 9 B STEINBERGER AT MANCIPE ES 15.00 1 05/05/23

QUAL 10 B SORENSEN DK BEERSMA-GERRITSEN NL 15.00 2 05/05/23

QUAL 11 A MORTENSEN DK MITTERBOCK AT 15.00 3 05/05/23

QUAL 12 A KLOMPENHOUWER NL MEZECKA ES 15.00 4 05/05/23

QUAL 13 F JETTEN NL RIERA ES 17.00 4 05/05/23

QUAL 14 F TITZE DE ECKEL NL 17.00 3 05/05/23

QUAL 15 E PRUIM NL JUAREZ ES 17.00 2 05/05/23

QUAL 16 E LE BRUIJN BE WERDEKKER NL 17.00 1 05/05/23

QUAL 17 D CARDOSO ES BEERSMA J. NL 19.00 3 05/05/23

QUAL 18 D   19.00  05/05/23

QUAL 19 C KARAKASLI TR HERMIDA ES 19.00 2 05/05/23

QUAL 20 C MICHALKOVA CZ VAN EXTER NL 19.00 1 05/05/23

QUAL 21 B STEINBERGER AT BEERSMA-GERRITSEN NL 11.00 4 06/05/23

QUAL 22 B SORENSEN DK MANCIPE ES 11.00 3 06/05/23

QUAL 23 A MORTENSEN DK MEZECKA ES 11.00 2 06/05/23

QUAL 24 A KLOMPENHOUWER NL MITTERBOCK AT 11.00 1 06/05/23

QUAL 25 F JETTEN NL TITZE DE 13.00 1 06/05/23

QUAL 26 F ECKEL NL RIERA ES 13.00 2 06/05/23

QUAL 27 E PRUIM NL LE BRUIJN BE 13.00 3 06/05/23

QUAL 28 E WERDEKKER NL JUAREZ ES 13.00 4 06/05/23

QUAL 29 D CARDOSO ES TRAM DE 16.00 2 06/05/23

QUAL 30 D 16.00  06/05/23

QUAL 31 C KARAKASLI TR MICHALKOVA CZ 16.00 1 06/05/23

QUAL 32 C VAN EXTER NL HERMIDA ES 16.00 4 06/05/23

QUAL 33 B STEINBERGER AT SORENSEN DK 18.00 1 06/05/23

QUAL 34 B MANCIPE ES BEERSMA-GERRITSEN NL 18.00 2 06/05/23

QUAL 35 A MORTENSEN DK KLOMPENHOUWER NL 18.00 3 06/05/23

QUAL 36 A MITTERBOCK AT MEZECKA ES 18.00 4 06/05/23

LAST 8 37 SORENSEN DK TITZE DE 9.30 07/05/23

LAST 8 38 JETTEN NL KARAKASLI TR 9.30 07/05/23

LAST 8 39 CARDOSO ES PRUIM NL 9.30 07/05/23

LAST 8 40 KLOMPENHOUWER NL MORTENSEN DK 9.30 07/05/23

SEMIF 41 WINNER MATCH 37 WINNER MATCH 38 12.30 07/05/23

SEMIF 42 WINNER MATCH 39 WINNER MATCH 40 14.30 07/05/23

FINAL 43 WINNER MATCH 41 WINNER MATCH 42 17.30 07/05/23

PREDATOR GRAND PRIX WOMEN 3-CUSHION - CIUTAT DE VALENCIA

VALENCIA, 5TH TO 7TH - MAY 2023

TIME TABLE

1


